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Sources of Smog Forming Pollutants

On-road motor vehicles
(Cars, trucks, buses, motorcycles) - 45.62 tons per day

Stationary sources
(Oil & Gas production, landfills, paints, mining) - 18.13 tons per day

Other mobile sources
(Planes, trains, boats, farm equipment) - 13.49 tons per day

Area-wide sources
(Consumer products, pesticides, water heaters) - 9.67 tons per day

Air & Water QualityAir & Water Quality



67

Beach Advisories and Closures
1996 – 1998

0
50

100
150
200
250
300
350

Ri
nc

on
Ca

rp
in
te

ria
Ha

m
m

on
ds

Ea
st
 B

ea
ch

/M
iss

io
n 

Cr
ee

k
Ar

ro
yo

 B
ur

ro
Ar

ro
yo

 Q
ue

m
ad

o

Ja
lam

a

Advisories
Closures

Air & Water QualityAir & Water Quality



68

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Percent Exceedances of E. coli Counts at
Santa Barbara County Beaches

Air & Water QualityAir & Water Quality

%
 o

f S
am

pl
es

 T
ak

en


